The running costs of the system will be
dependent on several factors including the
type of sub-floor, type of room/building
where the installation is taking place, and if it
is being used as a primary heating source or
simply to warm a cold stone/tile floor.
Typical warm-up times you can expect from

where the system is being installed in a
bathroom or small kitchen with fixed objects
to work around (such as showers, WC’s, or
kitchen units), most people find the cable kit
an advantage. The cable kit offers the installer
complete freedom to space the heating cable
evenly over the floor–no matter how
awkward the room shape–and thus avoid the
problem of any cold spots.
Typical cable installation layout
How to select the correct systemHow to select the correct system
Cable KitsCable Kits
Size Chart for Cable Kits
Product Code Output in Watts Cable length Ideal room
in metres coverage in sqm
TPC150 150 watts 15 m 1 - 1.2 sqm
TPC250 250 watts 25 m 1.3 - 2 sqm
TPC350 350 watts 35 m 2.1 - 2.8 sqm
TPC450 450 watts 45 m 2.9 - 3.5 sqm
TPC550 550 watts 55 m 3.6 - 4.1 sqm
TPC650 650 watts 65 m 4.2 - 4.8 sqm
TPC750 750 watts 75 m 4.9 - 5.8 sqm
TPC900 900 watts 90 m 5.9 - 6.9 sqm
TPC1100 1100 watts 110 m 7.0 - 9.0 sqm
TPC1300 1300 watts 130 m 8.0 - 10.0 sqm
TPC1500 1500 watts 150 m 9.5 - 11.5 sqm
TPC1800 1800 watts 180 m 11.6 - 13.5 sqm
TPC2000 2000 watts 110 + 90 m 13.0 - 15.0 sqm
TPC2200 2200 watts 2 x 110 m 14.0 - 17.0 sqm
TPC2400 2400 watts 130 + 110 m 16.0 - 19.0 sqm
TPC2600 2600 watts 2 x 130 m 17.0 - 20 sqm
TPC2800 2800 watts 150 + 130 m 18.5 - 22.0 sqm
TPC3000 3000 watts 2 x 150 m 20.0 - 23.0sqm
TPC3300 3300 watts 180 + 150 m 22.0 - 26.0 sqm
In order to select the correct kit size, you must
first measure the free floor area of the room.
Note: When calculating the size, please
remember to exclude the area taken up by any
fixed objects such as baths, showers, kitchen
units etc.
For larger areas than those detailed on the
chart please contact us for further information.
Cable kit
Cable matsCable mats
50
cm
Example of cable mat layout Cable mat kit
Product Code Output Mat Length Mat Width Mat Coverage sqm
(Watts)
TPSM150 150w 2m 50cms 1.0 sqm
TPSM225 225w 3m 50cms 1.5 sqm
TPSM300 300w 4m 50cms 2.0 sqm
TPSM375 375w 5m 50cms 2.5 sqm
TPSM450 450w 6m 50cms 3.0 sqm
TPSM600 600w 8m 50cms 4.0 sqm
TPSM750 750w 10m 50cms 5.0 sqm
TPSM900 900w 12m 50cms 6.0 sqm
TPSM1050 1050w 14m 50cms 7.0 sqm
TPSM1200 1200w 16m 50cms 8.0 sqm
TPSM1350 1350w 18m 50cms 9.0 sqm
TPSM1500 1500w 20m 50cms 10.0 sqm
TPSM1650 1650w 22m 50cms 11.0 sqm
TPSM1800 1800w 24m 50cms 12.0 sqm
TPSM1950 1950w 14m+12m 50cms 13.0 sqm
TPSM2100 2100w 14m+14m 50cms 14.0 sqm
TPSM2250 2250w 14m+16m 50cms 15.0 sqm
TPSM2400 2400w 16m+16m 50cms 16.0 sqm
TPSM2550 2550w 16m+18m 50cms 17.0 sqm
TPSM2700 2700w 18m+18m 50cms 18.0 sqm
TPSM2850 2850w 22m+16m 50cms 19.0 sqm
TPSM3000 3000w 24m+16m 50cms 20.0 sqm
TPSM3150 3150w 24m+18m 50cms 21.0 sqm
TPSM3300 3300w 22m+22m 50cms 22.0 sqm
TPSM3450 3450w 22m+24m 50cms 23.0 sqm
Varme Mat 200 (200w/sqm – ideal for conservatories) - suitable for conservatories with concrete
floors and rooms with high heat loss - provides a faster warm-up time. (will give you an average of
170w/sqm with 85% floor coverage).
For larger areas than those detailed on the chart please contact us for further information.
Varme Mat 150 (150w/sqm)
Recommended for all internal rooms, will give approx 130watts per sqm at 85% room coverage.
Product Code Output Mat Length Mat Width Mat Coverage sqm
(Watts)
TPCM1000 1000w 10m 50cms 5.0 sqm
TPCM1200 1200w 12m 50cms 6.0 sqm
TPCM1400 1400w 14m 50cms 7.0 sqm
TPCM1600 1600w 16m 50cms 8.0 sqm
TPCM1800 1800w 18m 50cms 9.0 sqm
TPCM2000 2000w 20m 50cms 10.0 sqm
TPCM2200 2200w 10m+12m 50cms 11.0 sqm
TPCM2400 2400w 12m+12m 50cms 12.0 sqm
TPCM2600 2600w 14m+12m 50cms 13.0 sqm
TPCM2800 2800w 14m+14m 50cms 14.0 sqm
TPCM3000 3000w 16m+14m 50cms 15.0 sqm
TPCM3200 3200w 16m+16m 50cms 16.0 sqm
TPCM3400 3400w 18m+16m 50cms 17.0 sqm
Cable mats are the most popular choice for
larger areas. The mats are available in 2
outputs, 150w/sqm for internal rooms and
200w/sqm for conservatories, to compensate